
NOTICE INVITING e-TENOER NO. 02/EE(AGRI)/S/2023-24 . 
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1 02/SE/ AGRIIEE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 70,79,486.00 Rs. 1,41,590.00 365 Days 

2 03/CE/AGRIIEE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 2,15,71,575.00 Rs. 4,31,432.00 365 Days 

3 05/CE/ AGRIIEE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 2,01 ,03,220.00 Rs. 4,02,064.00 365 Days ~ 
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4 06/SE/ AGRI/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 94,69,244.00 Rs. 1,89,385.00 365 Days 
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5 07/CE/ AGRI/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 1,73,34,168.00 Rs. 3,46,683.00 365 Days ~ 
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c::i = = = 6 08/SE/ AGRI/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 87,30,378.00 Rs. 1,74,608.00 365 Days i .....: -e -- < ca. 

7 09/SE/ AGRI/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 1,24,52,677.00 Rs. 2,49,054.00 365 Days 
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8 1 0/SE/ AGRJ/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 1,24,52,677.00 Rs. 2,49,054.00 365 Days 

9 11/SE/AGRI/EE(SOUTH)/2023-24 Rs. 1,24,52,677.00 Rs. 2,49,054.00 365 Days 

Fcft" details, please visit website www.tripuratenders.gov.in and contact 03621-222486. 
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(Er. B. De~rma } 

Executive Engineer (South} 
Department of Agriculture & Farmers Welfare 

South, Udaipur. 


